EUROMOAIr

POLYMAIR 6 HVLP spraying system - Turbine (from 2026)

Détails des piéces

Pos. Référence Désignation
1 12261 @22 M5 x 10 outer threaded plastic thumb wheel
2 70085 @ 5 narrow washer
3 11791 POLYMAIR ventilation grid
4 13996 POLYMAIR 2017 ventilation grid gasket
5 M10577 POLYMAIR 2017 assembling screw
6 13982 POLYMAIR 2017 foam filter
7 80612 M6 x 16 countersunk head screw
8 20004 M 6 nylstop nut
9 80259 @ 6 medium washer
10 C21979 POLYMAIR 2017 turbine support
11 13990 EOLE T5 2017 turbine bearing seal
12 M10552 EOLE T5 2017 turbine fixation spacer
13 15494 3-stage turbine - @ 183 - 230V

Edited on 07/07/2026. Information provided for guidance only, non-contractual and subject to change without notice. In case of doubt, please contact us.



EUROMOAIr

Pos. Référence Désignation
14 90157 M6 x 16 cylindrical head screw - CP 60
15 15540 T3 turbine crankcase
16 11931 Blowing machine air filter @ 90
17 C21941 T2 2017 ventilation grid
18 13999 POLYMAIR 2017 air flow rate controller
19 1001269 O-ring 38 x 3
20 C21985 POLYMAIR 2017 air outlet elbow
21 30291 @ 6 large washer
22 90996 6 x 20 inox cylindrical head screw
23 11795LP
24 M10557 EOLE T2/T5 2017 male quick-connector

Edited on 07/07/2026. Information provided for guidance only, non-contractual and subject to change without notice. In case of doubt, please contact us.



